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llka Kerpa

Alfred Wassenberg
Willi Hannebohm
Rolf Bastrop

Joérg Dannemann
Andreas Krurbein
Bruno Freesemann
Franz Bodewig

Zum roten Hahn Rastede)
Ostfriesenherz Morrmerland)
Burlage)

Wilhelmshavener Skatfreunde)
Muisselbuben Oldenburg)
Skatclub Saterland)

Zur weiBen Taube)
Wilhelmshavener Skatfreunde)
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Franz-Josef Hittmann (Bube sticht Cloppenburg)
Qualifikationsgrenze

. Franz Prieshoff

. Klaus Wotschek

. Heinrich Réskens
. Eckard Fischer

. Ewald Melius

. Paul Backer

. Herbert Spilker

. Ommo Ommen

. Glnther Tiltack

. Bernd Laing

. Siegfried Scholzel
. Rainer Lindemann
. Frank Kramer

. Hans Blchner

. Cord Gramberg

. Heinrich Deepe

. Bernd Schellstede
. Otto Weigl

. Peter Richter

. Alfons Platt

. Carsten Mol

. Hartmut Lischen
. Hartwig Radeker

. Hans-Dieter Niemeyer
. Manfred Mehren

. Jens Michaelis

. Jérg Hackeland

. W. Schlagowski

. Helga Schélzel

. Meyer

. Werner Schéneich
. Edmund Olthoff

. Heinrich Marstall

. Michael Schoélzel

. Jérg Gnaase

(Rhauderfehn)
Rhauderfehn)
Ostfriesenherz Moormerland)
Herzlake)

Zum roten Hahn Rastede)
Westoverledingen)
Wilhelmshavener Skatfreunde)
Muisselbuben Oldenburg)
FT 03 Emden)
Rhauderfehn)

Zum roten Hahn Rastede)
Saterland)

Bube sticht Cloppenburg)
Herzlake)

Musselbuben Oldenburg)
Zeppelin Ahlhorn)

FT 03 Emden)

Zur weiBen Taube)
Muisselbuben Oldenburg)
Burlage)

Zum roten Hahn Rastede)
Wiesmoor)

Zum roten Hahn Rastede)
Ostfriesenherz Moormerland)
Rhauderfehn)

FT 03 Emden)

Herzlake)

FT 03 Emden)

Zum roten Hahn Rastede)
Zur weiBen Taube)

Ihlow)

Holtange)

Bube sticht Cloppenburg)
Zum roten Hahn Rastede)
Musselbuben Oldenburg)
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4124
4049
3960
3658
3584
3577
3500
3497
3454

3414
3301
3295
3257
3257
3240
3234
3190
3187
3175
3079
3071
3002
2970
2966
2915
2700
2620
2581
2575
2560
2429
2308
2402
2306
2229
1960
1983
1888
1859
1835
1774
1763
1509
1132



